
BMCR ORGANISER MENTORS January 2022

REGION/DISCIPLINE NAME LOCATION EMAIL

REGIONS 1 & 2 Alistair Cameron alistair.cameron7@gmail.com

NE, NW England, Scotland Neil Dean Hull neil.dean@outlook.com

Yorkshire Sean Smith LS16 8NA seanandroz@gmail.com

REGION 3

N Wales , Merseyside Stephen Baillie DE6 2ET stephenbaillie@btinternet.com

Ian Watson ian.watson@linian.com

REGION 4 Christopher Quin CW4 8PE quinchristopher@yahoo.co.uk

Gt Manchester, N Staffs

REGION 5 Phil Rayner philrayner157@hotmail.com

E & N Midlands Alan Vallance alan_vallance@btopenworld.com

Ben Werth S66 7BA ben@mistral-bus.com

Mike Twelves LE9 7QE mike@x11s.co.uk

Adrian Adgar adgar@btinternet.com

REGION 6 Mike Amery Malvern mikeamery58@gmail.com

W Midlands & Mid-Wales Ian Cowan Solihull ianc@4ps.co.uk

Joe Rowe Worcester joerowe21@me.com

Geoff Saxon ST21 6RU geoff@bentleyhouse.co.uk

REGION 7 Trudie Bird Milton Keynes paulandtrudie@sky.com

SE Midlands & E Anglia Mike Jackson Luton mike37jackson@gmail.com

Don Parry Northants donparry_1@hotmail.com

Paul Caton IG6 3HP catonpaul61@gmail.com

Andy Wylde PE28 4EX andrew.wylde@gmail.com

REGION 8 Jim Grant Bristol jim.grant62@live.com

S Wales & W England

REGION 9 Patrick HAWKINS SE24 9HE patrickhawkins@btinternet.com

London & SE England James Gowan jamesgowan@hotmail.com

REGION 10 Robert Cranstone RG25 2DN robert.cranstone@gmail.com

S & SW England Trevor Bradbury SO21 1LN bradburyt@virginmedia.com

OFF-ROAD CIRCUIT RACES Trudie Bird Milton Keynes paulandtrudie@sky.com

Joe Rowe Stourport joerowe21@me.com

Russell Perry B91 3DN rperry19@tiscali.co.uk

TRACK Mike Amery Newport mikeamery58@gmail.com

Rob Muzio Derby robmuzio@gmail.com

TIME TRIALS Mike Amery Malvern mikeamery58@gmail.com

STAGE RACES Mike Amery Malvern mikeamery58@gmail.com
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